
Home Place Farm
Clay County, Georgia, 146.89 AC +/-

Boundary Pivot

Ben and Eric McCollum
P: 229-226-2564          www.wrightbroker.com          109S. Broad St., Thomasville, GA 31792

The information contained herein was obtained from sources
deemed to be reliable.
  Land id™ Services makes no warranties or guarantees as to the
completeness or accuracy thereof.
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